J.19 Audio Visual Sample Prices

A/V Pricing

A/V Tech - Exclusive Rooms - Small Order
A/V Tech - Exclusive Rooms - Large Order
A/V Tech - Non-Exclusive Rooms

HDMI Connection - Exclusive Rooms

Microphones:
Podium Microphone

Table-Top Microphone

Wired Handheld Microphone
Microphone Stand

Wireless Handheld Microphone
Wireless Lavaliere Microphone

Packages:
Recording Package (includes labor)

Streaming Package (includes labor)
Up-Lighting: 8 Pack of LED Lights
Up-Lighting: 12 Pack of LED Lights

Equipment Rentals

Staging Rental - 6x8
Seamless Video Switcher
40Inch TV

50 Inch TV

65Inch TV

TV Stand

HD Handheld Video Camera
Powerpoint Clicker

Laptop Computer (Windows)
Laptop Computer (Apple)
Press Mult Box

Speaker with Stand

6 Channel Mixer

16 Channel Mixer

Pipe & Drape - per 10 Feet
Easels

Power Strips

$80
$160
$450

$75

$100
$100
$75
$20
$200
$275

$1,000
$2,500

$800
$1,200

$400
$1,000
$550
$900
$1,200
$120
$600
$50
$400
$500
$150
$140
$125
$300
$100
$35
$10

Available in Exclusive Rooms Only
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