J.19 Audio Visual Sample Prices

A/V Pricing

Power Strips

A/V Tech - Exclusive Rooms - Small Order	\$80	
A/V Tech - Exclusive Rooms - Large Order	\$160	
A/V Tech - Non-Exclusive Rooms	\$450	
HDMI Connection - Exclusive Rooms	\$75	
Microphones:		
Podium Microphone	\$100	
Table-Top Microphone	\$100	
Wired Handheld Microphone	\$75	
Microphone Stand	\$20	
Wireless Handheld Microphone	\$200	
Wireless Lavaliere Microphone	\$275	
Packages:	4	
Recording Package (includes labor)	\$1,000	
Streaming Package (includes labor)	\$2,500	
Up-Lighting: 8 Pack of LED Lights	\$800	
Up-Lighting: 12 Pack of LED Lights	\$1,200	
Equipment Rentals		
Staging Rental - 6x8	\$400	Available in Exclusive Rooms Only
Seamless Video Switcher	\$1,000	Available in Exelasive nooms only
40 Inch TV	\$550	
50 Inch TV	\$900	
65 Inch TV	\$1,200	
TV Stand	\$1,200 \$120	
HD Handheld Video Camera	\$600	
Powerpoint Clicker	\$500 \$50	
Laptop Computer (Windows)	\$400	
Laptop Computer (Windows)	\$ 4 00 \$500	
Press Mult Box	\$300 \$150	
Speaker with Stand	\$140 \$125	
6 Channel Mixer	\$125	
16 Channel Mixer	\$300	
Pipe & Drape - per 10 Feet	\$100	
Easels	\$35	

\$10